Henan Lanning Technology Co.,Ltd
Address:Ningling Industrial zone,Shangqiu city,Henan Province
1
Waste plastics, waste tires recycling
- pyrolysis technology
Project address:
Project name: waste plastics, waste tires recycling.

Address:Ningling Industrial zone,Shangqiu city,Henan Province
20
Henan Lanning Technology Co.,Ltd
Address:Ningling Industrial zone,Shangqiu city,Henan Province
21
Henan Lanning Technology Co.,Ltd
Address:Ningling Industrial zone,Shangqiu city,Henan Province
22
model specification Reactor material
Daily
capacity
Working form power
LN-2200-6000 2200MM*6000MM
Q245R boiler plate
5 T Batch type 12KW
LN-2200-6600 2200MM*6600MM
Q245R
Boiler plate
6 T Batch type 12KW
LN-2600-6000 2600MM*6000MM
Q245R
Boiler plate
8 T Batch type 18KW
LN-2800-6000 2800MM*6000MM
Q245R
Boiler plate
10 T Batch type 23.25KW
LN-2800-6600 2800MM*6600MM
Q245R
Boiler plate
12 T Batch type 23.25KW
LN-2800-8000 2800MM*8000M
Q245R
Boiler plate
15 T Batch type 23.25KW
Henan Lanning Technology Co.,Ltd